(o]

, %
-2.1
-2.1
-2.1
-2.1
-2.1

-2

-2
-2
-2

-2
-2
-2
-2

-2
-2
-2

-2

-2
-1.9
-1.9
-1.9
-1.9
-1.9
-1.9
-1.9
-1.9

-328 000
-344 000
-356 000
-553 600
-350 400
-332 800
-349 600
-351 200
-335 200
-344 000
-333 600
-344 000
-350 400
-553 600
-333 600
-333 600
-350 400
-333 600
-350 400
-561 600
-333 600
-350 400
-344 000
-335 200
-335 200
-333 600
-576 800
-287 000
-478 100
-478 100

p

CHuxeHue, p/meTp
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-8 000
-7 000
-7 000
-7 000

Kopnyc

Komnar

NN 2 N = a4 a4 2 a2 a N 2 & a4 a2 a N 2 a4 a4 a4 a a a a N A A

Orax Otaxen
28
29
32
33
34
26
32
32
33
34
34
35
35
35
36
37
37
38
38
38
39
40
38
38
39
40
42
26
26
28

Mnowaab
41
43
445
69.2
43.8
41.6
43.7
43.9
41.9

43
417

43
43.8
69.2
41.7
417
43.8
41.7
43.8
70.2
41.7
43.8

43
41.9
419
41.7
721

41
68.3
68.3

OTgenka

FoToBHOCTBL

LleHa, p

15170 000
15910 000
16 598 500
26 434 400
16 644 000
16 224 000
17 043 000
17 121 000
16 550 500
16 985 000
15971 100
17 157 000
16 775 400
26 780 400
16 263 000
16 388 100
17 082 000
16 513 200
17 213 400
27 799 200
16 638 300
17 476 200
17 587 000
17 137 100
17 346 600
16 846 800
29 488 900
15 006 000
24792 900
25 134 400

LleHa, p/mMeTp
370 000
370 000
373 000
382 000
380 000
390 000
390 000
390 000
395 000
395 000
383 000
399 000
383 000
387 000
390 000
393 000
390 000
396 000
393 000
396 000
399 000
399 000
409 000
409 000
414 000
404 000
409 000
366 000
363 000
368 000

Ccbinka
CCblfKa
ceblinka
CCblIKa
CCblfka
CCblfiKa

CCblnka
CCblfka
CCblnka
CCblnka

CCblfka
CCblnka
CCblfka
CCblfika
CCblnka

CCblnka
CCblfKa
CCblnka
CCblnka

CCblfiKa
CCblnka
CCblnka
CCblfiKa
CCblnka

CCblnka
Ccblfka
CCblnka
CCblfka

CCblfka
CCblnka

CCblnka


https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010809/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010824/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010866/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010884/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010894/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010777/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010860/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010863/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010875/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010888/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010893/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010902/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010908/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010912/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010921/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010935/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010936/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010949/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010950/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010954/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010963/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010978/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010944/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010945/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010959/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010977/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100011010/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010781/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010786/
https://www.krost.ru/flats/100010814/

